

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. of 20 0 9 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 1 4 1 5
-
214 1 9 / 2 0 0 8

M/S.G E M BUI L D E R S & O R S . Petitioner(s)
VER SUS

D.K R I S H N A RAO & O R S . Respondent(s)

[stay application]

Date: 13 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 9 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E DA L V E E R BHA N D A R I
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E HAR J I T SIN G H B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv. for (mentioned by)
Mrs. Sureshta Bagga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R
List the application for stay in the next week.

(Pardeep Ku m a r)
Court Master

(Neeru Bal a Vij)
Court Master